
1 Out

3

5 Out

6 Set

7 Lib

8 MB

9 Set

10 Opp

11 Out

12 MB

14 Lib

18

0% / 50%

S2 S3 S4

0% 0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 67%

25%4 50%2

0% 100% 0%

50% / 50%

0%/0

8: Float at Position 5 10: Float at Position 11: Float at Position 1

100% / 2

33%

100% / 2

0% / 0%

9: Jumpfloat at Position 1

6: Float at Position 1 11: Jumpfloat at Position 1 12: Jumpfloat at Position 5

0%

100% / 2

0%/0 0%/2 50%/2 0%/2 0%/1 0%/3

60% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0% 0%

67%

0% 60% 0% 0% 0%

Roster

5: Float at Position 1

Mandic

Vucetic

Petrovic

Donovic

Cenovic

Kruta

Vojvodic

S1 S6

Montenegro 96-97      - 

S5

0% 40%

67% / 2 100% / 1

11 12 10

Starting Lineup:

Matanovic

Vujosevic

Janjevic

Muhovic

Petrovic

8 1/5

L: 7

6/9

Rotation:

Ser: S1

Rec: S2

50%/4 0%/0 67%/3 100%/1 0%/0 0%/3 0%/0 0%3 12%8

33% / 1

100% / 100% 50% / 50% 100% / 100%

33%
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